
DEOGHAR 815353 6200772762 

1 

Vtui SHATRUGHAN MANDAL AND CHAMPA DEVI CIO PITAMBAL MANDAL AND HIRALAL MANDAL HTCetl TAHIR MANSION, LORD SINHA ROAD MADHUPUR 

2 

3 

4 

5 

MADHUPUR NAGAR PARISHAD 

faet 

Particulars 

Memo No :901380050623123552 
:05-06-2023 

1 Aefru yi, MADHUPUR NAGAR PARISHAD Website, suda jharkhand. govin W TGtdI 

Date 

: Tgfunsi 2022-2023 

Amount (n Rs.) 

NOTE: This is a Computer generated receipt.This receipt does not require physical signature. 

92.00 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

92.00 

To be signed by the Applicant 
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